
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

299 E & EAST STILLWATER WAY (S) 7:36 4:09 3:27

299 E & EAST STILLWATER WAY (N) PM ONLY 4:04 3:22

299 E @ 20879 (ACROSS FROM LIVONA LN) 7:37 4:10 3:28

299 E & LIVONA LN PM ONLY 4:03 3:21

299 E & EARL DR PM ONLY 4:02 3:20

299 E & HELENA DR 7:38 4:11 3:29

299 E & DEVON LN 7:40 AM ONLY AM ONLY

299 E @ 21442 (BELLA VISTA GRILL) PM ONLY 4:00 3:18

OLD ALTURAS RD @ POST OFFICE  7:43 3:54 3:12

OLD ALTURAS RD @ BELLA VISTA SCHOOL 7:45 3:56 3:14

OLD ALTURAS RD & HIDDEN ACRES RD 7:49 3:51 3:09

OLD ALTURAS RD & PALO DURO 7:51 3:49 3:07

OLD ALTURAS RD & EASY ST 7:52 3:47 3:05

OLD ALTURAS RD & RAE LN 7:54 3:45 3:03

OLD ALTURAS RD & OAK KNOLL RD 7:55 3:44 3:02

OLD ALTURAS RD & SEATAC LN 7:56 3:42 3:00

BOYLE RD & CANDY CANE LN 8:00 3:40 2:58

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:08 3:31 2:49

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 8:25 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PM - PHS STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE BUS 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)   

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - Bus 73

PM DROP OFF

20-21 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 9/9/2020


